

Detail A					Detail C					Parts List				
Item	Description	Qty.	Part No. 2m	Part No. 2.5m	Item	Description	Qty.	Part No. 2m	Part No. 2.5m	Item	Description	Qty.	Part No. 2m	Part No. 2.5m
21	M6 Flat Washer	8	W004	W004	8	M8 Plate Nut	2	N055	N055	23	Front End Cap	2	C913	C913
22	M6 Dome Socket	4	B038	B038	11	M8 x 30mm Hex Bolt	2	B175	B175	24	Front Pole	2	CA1230	C914
18	01661-00619-Rivet	4	H008	H008	10	M8 Spring Washer	4	W019	W019	25	Support Pole	2	CA1231	C915
16	Front Pole Hinge	2	C881	C881	5	M8 x 17mm Flat Washer	4	W043	W043	26	Support End Cap	2	C916	C916
20	M6 Nyloc Nut	4	N013	N013	7	M8 Channel Nut	2	N003	N003	27	Support End Gasket	2	C917	C917
<b>Detail B</b>					2	Crossbar Bracket	2	C879	C879	28	Fixed End Cap	2	C918	C918
Item	Description	Qty.	Part No. 2m	Part No. 2.5m	6	M8 Nyloc Nut	2	N028	N028	15	Awning Extrusion	1	CA1270	C912
17	Support Pole Hinge	2	C882	C882	4	M8 x 23mm T-Bolt	2	C764	C764	12	Metal Peg	2	C909	C909
19	01661-00516 Rivet	8	H023	H023	3	Crossbar Bracket Plate	2	C880	C880	13	Guy Rope	2	C910	C910
					9	M8 x 20mm Hex Bolt	2	B105	B105	14	Metal Hook	2	C911	C911

